Date Issued

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/04/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/05/2024

06/06/2024

06/07/2024

06/07/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/10/2024

06/11/2024

06/11/2024

06/12/2024

Permit Number

EP-2024-0117

MP-2024-0086

MP-2024-0087

EP-2024-0118

MP-2024-0089

MP-2024-0090

EP-2024-0119

BZ-2024-0097

BZ-2024-0098

BZ-2024-0099

MP-2024-0092

SIGN-2024-
0014

EP-2024-0121

SIGN-2024-
0013

EP-2024-0122

BZ-2024-0100

Permit Type

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT
MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

RE-ROOFING
PROJECT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

SIGNS

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

SIGNS

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

Site Address Applicant Permit Status

138 ELIZABETH LAKE JAMES

AVE ELECTRIC, LLC JeEbED
FOREST CITY

1024 W MAIN  HEATING & AIR

ST CONDITIONING ISSUED
, INC
FOREST CITY

440 US 221A HEATING & AIR

HWY CONDITIONING JElIED
, INC
DANNY EDNEY

152 W MAIN ST ELECTRIC, INC ISSUED
RUTHERFORD

250 E MAIN ST HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC
T.A.G.

152 W MAIN ST HEAT/AIR ISSUED
COND.
HARRISON

440 US 221A ELECTRICAL

HWY CONTRACTOR EEILED
S,LLC
MIGUEL

411 OLD
AGUILERA ISSUED

CAROLEEN RD VASQUEZ

506 S HAYES

BROADWAY ROOFING, LLC leetlED

207
JACKSON,

Sil_DCASTLE PHILLIP J ISSUED
FOREST CITY

232 FOREST HEATING & AIR

HILL DR CONDITIONING JEEED
, INC

112 SPARKS INABINETT,

DR CRAIG ISSUED

112 SPARKS INABINETT,

DR CRAIG JELIED

118 SHYTLE SIGN

ALLENDALE AND LIGHTING ISSUED

DR SERVICES, LLC
SCRUGGS,
CHRISTOPHER

13\36 ROLLINS  B\WAYNE;SCR ISSUED
UGGS, ROBIN
MCGINNIS
STAIE, BYRON

326 FRANKLIN L JR;STAIE, ISSUED

DR

KAYLAH

TOTAL COST OF
JOB*

3000

12000

9000

1500

7920.11

420

600

45000

20000

2500

12200

6700

6700

650

100

1500



06/12/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/13/2024

06/14/2024

06/17/2024

06/17/2024

BZ-2024-0101

BZ-2024-0076

EP-2024-0089

MP-2024-0063

PP-2024-0046

BZ-2024-0077

EP-2024-0090

MP-2024-0064

PP-2024-0047

BZ-2024-0078

EP-2024-0091

MP-2024-0065

PP-2024-0048

MP-2024-0094

MP-2024-0095

MP-2024-0096

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

NEW
RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

NEW
RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

NEW
RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

193
MOUNTAINVIE
W ST

103 ORCHARD
ST

103 ORCHARD
ST

103 ORCHARD
ST

103 ORCHARD
ST

121 ORCHARD
ST

121 ORCHARD
ST

121 ORCHARD
ST

121 ORCHARD
ST

131 ORCHARD
ST

131 ORCHARD
ST

131 ORCHARD
ST

131 ORCHARD
ST

563 OLD
CAROLEEN RD

247 OAK ST
EXT

2270 COLLEGE
AVE

DALE,
CHRISTOPHER

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES
JACKSON
HEATING &
AIR, LLC
JACKSON
HEATING &
AIR, LLC
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

1200

142465

5644.8

7506

6150

158390

6384

7506

6765

142465

5644.8

7506

6150

8500

9900

15842



06/17/2024

06/17/2024

06/18/2024

06/19/2024

06/19/2024

06/19/2024

06/19/2024

06/19/2024

06/19/2024

06/20/2024

06/20/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

06/24/2024

PP-2024-0067

MP-2024-0097

MP-2024-0099

SIGN-2024-
0015

BZ-2024-0103

EP-2024-0127

MP-2024-0100

PP-2024-0068

BZ-2024-0105

BZ-2024-0106

MP-2024-0101

MP-2024-0102

EP-2024-0128

EP-2024-0130

PP-2024-0070

MP-2024-0104

BZ-2024-0109

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

SIGNS

NEW
RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

COMMERCIAL
PROJECT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

570 BUTLER
RD

366 OLD WAGY
RD

119
TRAILWOOD
DR

293 S
BROADWAY

318 ELIZABETH
AVE

318 ELIZABETH
AVE

318 ELIZABETH
AVE

318 ELIZABETH
AVE

174 GETTYS
ST

121 WILKIE ST

129 CAROLINA
AVE

141 DUKE ST

165 TAR HEEL
DR

110
CRESTVIEW
DR

110
CRESTVIEW
DR

325
WEATHERSTO
NE DR

131
VALLEYVIEW
DR

ERMITS REPORT

OHMSTEAD

PLUMBING CO ISSUED
LLC

ALL K

SCRUGGS

HEATING AND ISSUED
AIR, INC

RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

SHYTLE SIGN

AND LIGHTING ISSUED
SERVICES, LLC
MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

Hamlin, Jessica ISSUED

EXTERIOR
BUILDING
SERVICES, LLC
CLINT R

SMART ISSUED
RUTHERFORD
HEATING & AIR ISSUED
INC

1ST SOURCE
ELECTRIC, LLC IEiEe

BEAR BUILT,
LLC

ISSUED

ISSUED

BEAR BUILT,
LLC

PRITCHARD
HEATING AND
COOLING, INC
JOBE, PATTON
ALLEN;RISSME
YER,
GABRIELE C

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

4000

6250

6865

1000

144055

5736

7506

7150

4000

5000

7435

2000

8000

6000

5200



06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/25/2024

06/26/2024

06/26/2024

06/26/2024

BZ-2024-0107

BZ-2024-0110

EP-2024-0129

MP-2024-0103

PP-2024-0069

MP-2024-0105

BZ-2024-0111

PP-2024-0071

BZ-2024-0112

EP-2024-0131

MP-2024-0106

PP-2024-0072

BZ-2024-0113

BZ-2024-0108

BZ-2024-0114

BZ-2024-0115

RE-ROOFING
PROJECT

NEW
RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

PLUMBING
PERMIT

NEW
RESIDENTIAL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

1264 PINEY
RIDGE RD

438 FOREST
LAKE RD

438 FOREST
LAKE RD

438 FOREST
LAKE RD

438 FOREST
LAKE RD

179 FISH CAMP

RD

1175 BRIDGES
DR

187 DOGWOOD

LN

123 TALLYHOE
ST

123 TALLYHOE
ST

123 TALLYHOE
ST

123 TALLYHOE
ST

293
MOUNTAINVIE
W ST

110
CRESTVIEW
DR

243 OAKRIDGE
DR

155 SEITZ DR

ERMITS REPORT

WEATHERGUA
RD ROOFING,
LLC

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES

MORRIS
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N SERVICES
GARCIA,
FERNANDO
GARCIA
ALBRUEY

JACOB BRIGHT 'SSUED
RENUITY
OPERATIONS,
LLC

MELLNIK
ENTERPRISES ISSUED
LLC

MELLNIK
ENTERPRISES ISSUED
LLC

MELLNIK
ENTERPRISES ISSUED
LLC

MELLNIK
ENTERPRISES ISSUED
LLC

UMANZOR,
MARIO N

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

BEAR BUILT,
LLC

KROES, KEITH
A

JES
COLUMBIA,
LLC dba
MOUNT
VALLEY
FOUNDATION
SERVICES

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

12438.04

153455

5736

7506

7150

5000

20000

1099

215000

17000

11000

15000

2000

120000

7920

20020.66



06/26/2024

06/27/2024

06/28/2024
06/28/2024

06/28/2024
06/28/2024
06/28/2024

06/28/2024

Report Totals

Co
unt 73

EP-2024-0132

SIGN-2024-
0017

MP-2024-0108
MP-2024-0109
BZ-2024-0116
EP-2024-0133
PP-2024-0073
MP-2024-0110

Co
unt 73

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

SIGNS

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
REMODEL

ELECTRICAL
PERMIT

PLUMBING
PERMIT

MECHANICAL
PERMIT

Co
unt 73

155 SEITZ DR

374 HUDLOW
RD

245 CAROLINA
AVE

108 BELASE
DR

245 CAROLINA
AVE

245 CAROLINA
AVE

245 CAROLINA
AVE

208 E MAIN ST

Co
unt 73

JES
COLUMBIA,
LLC dba
MOUNT
VALLEY
FOUNDATION
SERVICES
M2 SIGN
SOLUTIONS
LLC

JIMMY BIDDIX
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N, LLC

FOREST CITY

HEATING & AIR
CONDITIONING ISSUED
, INC

JIMMY BIDDIX
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N, LLC

JIMMY BIDDIX
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N, LLC

JIMMY BIDDIX
CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED
N, LLC

CSi
MECHANICAL,
LLC

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Co Co
unt 73 unt 73

997.79

1808

13833
7000

75000
12000
5000

10550

Co
unt 73



