

Date Issued	Permit Number	Permit Type	Site Address	Applicant	Permit Status	TOTAL COST OF JOB*
06/04/2024	EP-2024-0117	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	138 ELIZABETH AVE	LAKE JAMES ELECTRIC, LLC FOREST CITY	ISSUED	3000
06/04/2024	MP-2024-0086	MECHANICAL PERMIT	1024 W MAIN ST	HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING , INC	ISSUED	12000
06/04/2024	MP-2024-0087	MECHANICAL PERMIT	440 US 221A HWY	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING , INC	ISSUED	9000
06/04/2024	EP-2024-0118	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	152 W MAIN ST	DANNY EDNEY ELECTRIC, INC	ISSUED	1500
06/05/2024	MP-2024-0089	MECHANICAL PERMIT	250 E MAIN ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	7920.11
06/05/2024	MP-2024-0090	MECHANICAL PERMIT	152 W MAIN ST	COND.	ISSUED	420
06/05/2024	EP-2024-0119	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	440 US 221A HWY	HARRISON ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR S, LLC	ISSUED	600
06/06/2024	BZ-2024-0097	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	411 OLD CAROLEEN RD	MIGUEL AGUILERA VASQUEZ	ISSUED	45000
06/07/2024	BZ-2024-0098	RE-ROOFING PROJECT	506 S BROADWAY	HAYES ROOFING, LLC	ISSUED	20000
06/07/2024	BZ-2024-0099	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	207 OLDCASTLE LN	JACKSON, PHILLIP J	ISSUED	2500
06/10/2024	MP-2024-0092	MECHANICAL PERMIT	232 FOREST HILL DR	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING , INC	ISSUED	12200
06/10/2024	SIGN-2024- 0014	SIGNS	112 SPARKS DR	INABINETT, CRAIG	ISSUED	6700
06/10/2024	EP-2024-0121	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	112 SPARKS DR	INABINETT, CRAIG	ISSUED	6700
06/11/2024	SIGN-2024- 0013	SIGNS	118 ALLENDALE DR	SHYTLE SIGN AND LIGHTING SERVICES, LLC		650
06/11/2024	EP-2024-0122	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	196 ROLLINS ST	SCRUGGS, CHRISTOPHER DWAYNE;SCR UGGS, ROBIN MCGINNIS	ISSUED	100
06/12/2024	BZ-2024-0100	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	326 FRANKLIN DR	STAIE, BYRON L JR;STAIE, KAYLA H	ISSUED	1500



06/12/2024	BZ-2024-0101	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	193 MOUNTAINVIE W ST	DALE, CHRISTOPHER ISSUED	1200
06/13/2024	BZ-2024-0076	NEW RESIDENTIAL	103 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	142465
06/13/2024	EP-2024-0089	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	103 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	5644.8
06/13/2024	MP-2024-0063	MECHANICAL PERMIT	103 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	7506
06/13/2024	PP-2024-0046	PLUMBING PERMIT	103 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	6150
06/13/2024	BZ-2024-0077	NEW RESIDENTIAL	121 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	158390
06/13/2024	EP-2024-0090	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	121 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	6384
06/13/2024	MP-2024-0064	MECHANICAL PERMIT	121 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	7506
06/13/2024	PP-2024-0047	PLUMBING PERMIT	121 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	6765
06/13/2024	BZ-2024-0078	NEW RESIDENTIAL	131 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	142465
06/13/2024	EP-2024-0091	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	131 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	5644.8
06/13/2024	MP-2024-0065	MECHANICAL PERMIT	131 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	7506
06/13/2024	PP-2024-0048	PLUMBING PERMIT	131 ORCHARD ST	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO ISSUED N SERVICES	6150
06/14/2024	MP-2024-0094	MECHANICAL PERMIT	563 OLD CAROLEEN RD	JACKSON HEATING & ISSUED AIR, LLC	8500
06/17/2024	MP-2024-0095	MECHANICAL PERMIT	247 OAK ST EXT	JACKSON HEATING & ISSUED AIR, LLC	9900
06/17/2024	MP-2024-0096	MECHANICAL PERMIT	2270 COLLEGE AVE	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR ISSUED INC	15842



06/17/2024	PP-2024-0067	PLUMBING PERMIT	570 BUTLER RD	OHMSTEAD PLUMBING CO LLC	ISSUED	4000
06/17/2024	MP-2024-0097	MECHANICAL PERMIT	366 OLD WAGY RD	ALL K SCRUGGS HEATING AND AIR, INC	ISSUED	6250
06/18/2024	MP-2024-0099	MECHANICAL PERMIT	119 TRAILWOOD DR	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	6865
06/19/2024	SIGN-2024- 0015	SIGNS	293 S BROADWAY	SHYTLE SIGN AND LIGHTING SERVICES, LLC		1000
06/19/2024	BZ-2024-0103	NEW RESIDENTIAL	318 ELIZABETH AVE	N SERVICES	ISSUED	144055
06/19/2024	EP-2024-0127	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	318 ELIZABETH AVE	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO N SERVICES	ISSUED	5736
06/19/2024	MP-2024-0100	MECHANICAL PERMIT	318 ELIZABETH AVE	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO N SERVICES	ISSUED	7506
06/19/2024	PP-2024-0068	PLUMBING PERMIT	318 ELIZABETH AVE	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO N SERVICES	ISSUED	7150
06/19/2024	BZ-2024-0105	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	174 GETTYS ST	Hamlin, Jessica	ISSUED	0
06/20/2024	BZ-2024-0106	COMMERCIAL PROJECT	121 WILKIE ST	EXTERIOR BUILDING SERVICES, LLC	ISSUED	4000
06/20/2024	MP-2024-0101	MECHANICAL PERMIT	129 CAROLINA AVE	CLINT R SMART	ISSUED	5000
06/24/2024	MP-2024-0102	MECHANICAL PERMIT	141 DUKE ST	RUTHERFORD HEATING & AIR INC	ISSUED	7435
06/24/2024	EP-2024-0128	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	165 TAR HEEL DR	1ST SOURCE ELECTRIC, LLC	ISSUED	2000
06/24/2024	EP-2024-0130	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	110 CRESTVIEW DR	BEAR BUILT, LLC	ISSUED	8000
06/24/2024	PP-2024-0070	PLUMBING PERMIT	110 CRESTVIEW DR	BEAR BUILT, LLC	ISSUED	6000
06/24/2024	MP-2024-0104	MECHANICAL PERMIT	NE DR	PRITCHARD HEATING AND COOLING, INC JOBE, PATTON	ISSUED	5200
06/24/2024	BZ-2024-0109	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	131 VALLEYVIEW DR	ALLEN;RISSME YER, GABRIELE C	ISSUED	0



06/25/2024	BZ-2024-0107	RE-ROOFING PROJECT	1264 PINEY RIDGE RD	WEATHERGUA RD ROOFING, LLC	ISSUED	12438.04
06/25/2024	BZ-2024-0110	NEW RESIDENTIAL	438 FOREST LAKE RD	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO N SERVICES	ISSUED	153455
06/25/2024	EP-2024-0129	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	438 FOREST LAKE RD	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO N SERVICES	ISSUED	5736
06/25/2024	MP-2024-0103	MECHANICAL PERMIT	438 FOREST LAKE RD	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO N SERVICES	ISSUED	7506
06/25/2024	PP-2024-0069	PLUMBING PERMIT	438 FOREST LAKE RD	MORRIS CONSTRUCTIO N SERVICES	ISSUED	7150
06/25/2024	MP-2024-0105	MECHANICAL PERMIT	179 FISH CAMP RD	, GARCIA, FERNANDO GARCIA	ISSUED	5000
06/25/2024	BZ-2024-0111	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	1175 BRIDGES DR	ALBRUEY JACOB BRIGHT	ISSUED	20000
06/25/2024	PP-2024-0071	PLUMBING PERMIT	187 DOGWOOD LN	RENUITY OPERATIONS, LLC	ISSUED	1099
06/25/2024	BZ-2024-0112	NEW RESIDENTIAL	123 TALLYHOE ST	MELLNIK ENTERPRISES LLC	ISSUED	215000
06/25/2024	EP-2024-0131	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	123 TALLYHOE ST	MELLNIK ENTERPRISES LLC	ISSUED	17000
06/25/2024	MP-2024-0106	MECHANICAL PERMIT	123 TALLYHOE ST	MELLNIK ENTERPRISES LLC	ISSUED	11000
06/25/2024	PP-2024-0072	PLUMBING PERMIT	123 TALLYHOE ST	MELLNIK ENTERPRISES LLC	ISSUED	15000
06/25/2024	BZ-2024-0113	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	293 MOUNTAINVIE W ST	UMANZOR, MARIO N	ISSUED	2000
06/26/2024	BZ-2024-0108	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	110 CRESTVIEW DR	BEAR BUILT, LLC	ISSUED	120000
06/26/2024	BZ-2024-0114	ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	243 OAKRIDGE DR	KROES, KEITH A	ISSUED	7920
06/26/2024	BZ-2024-0115	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	155 SEITZ DR	JES COLUMBIA, LLC dba MOUNT VALLEY FOUNDATION SERVICES	ISSUED	20020.66



06/26/2024	EP-2024-0132	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	155 SEITZ DR	JES COLUMBIA, LLC dba MOUNT VALLEY FOUNDATION SERVICES	ISSUED	997.79
06/27/2024	SIGN-2024- 0017	SIGNS	374 HUDLOW RD	M2 SIGN SOLUTIONS LLC	ISSUED	1808
06/28/2024	MP-2024-0108	MECHANICAL PERMIT	245 CAROLINA AVE	JIMMY BIDDIX CONSTRUCTIO N, LLC	ISSUED	13833
06/28/2024	MP-2024-0109	MECHANICAL PERMIT	108 BELASE DR	FOREST CITY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING , INC		7000
06/28/2024	BZ-2024-0116	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	245 CAROLINA AVE	JIMMY BIDDIX CONSTRUCTIO N, LLC	ISSUED	75000
06/28/2024	EP-2024-0133	ELECTRICAL PERMIT	245 CAROLINA AVE	JIMMY BIDDIX CONSTRUCTIO N, LLC	ISSUED	12000
06/28/2024	PP-2024-0073	PLUMBING PERMIT	245 CAROLINA AVE	JIMMY BIDDIX CONSTRUCTIO N, LLC	ISSUED	5000
06/28/2024	MP-2024-0110	MECHANICAL PERMIT	208 E MAIN ST	CSI MECHANICAL, LLC	ISSUED	10550
Report Totals						
Co unt 73 :	Co unt 73 :	Co unt 73 :	Co unt 73 :	Co unt 73 :	Co unt 73 :	Co unt 73